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Permit
Date

Permit # Permit
Type

Job Site
Address

Lot
Number

Subdivisio
n

Heated Sq
Ft

Unheated
Sq Ft

Estimated
Cost

Applicant
Name

1/31/2019 10632 Building 5332
NORTH
OLD WIRE

2,158 542 131,348 RED DOOR
HOMES

1/31/2019 10630 Building 977
TOWNSEN
D ROAD

5 TOWNSEN
D OAKS

2,236 631 100,000 PATIM,
INC.

1/31/2019 10629 Zoning 2590 JUNE
JOHNSON
RD

0 0 0 BARBARA
ADCOX

1/31/2019 10628 Zoning 704
DOGWOOD
LANE

0 0 0 MARGARET
SANSBURY

1/30/2019 10627 Zoning 5332 N
OLD WIRE

0 0 0 RED DOOR
HOMES

1/30/2019 10624 Zoning 977
TOWNSEN
D RD

5 TOWNSEN
D OAKS

0 0 0 TIM
HAWKES

1/30/2019 10623 Building 374
BRIDGEHA
VEN DRIVE

221 TURNBERR
Y

2,310 745 122,478 H & H
CONSTRUC
TORS OF
FAYETTEVI
LLE, LLC

1/29/2019 10622 Zoning 374
BRIDGEHA
VEN DRIVE

221 TURNBERR
Y

0 0 0 H&H
CONSTRUC
TORS

1/29/2019 10621 Building 174
CHATFIELD
DRIVE

39 THE
COMMONS
@
BRIDGEPO
RT

2,270 679 108,500 BRIDGEPO
RT HOMES,
LLC

Hoke Monthly Residential Permits

01/01/2019 - 01/31/2019

Building Type

New

New

Garage

Singlewide

New

New

New

New

New
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1/28/2019 10619 Building 2505
ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 0 5,400 CLIFF
STEPHENS

1/28/2019 10618 Zoning 2505
ABERDEEN
RD

0 0 0 CLIFF
STEPHENS

1/28/2019 10616 Zoning 174
CHATFIELD
DR

39 THE
COMMONS
@
BRIDGEPO
RT

0 0 0 BRIDGEPO
RT HOMES,
LLC

1/28/2019 10615 Building 232
MALLOY
STREET

0 0 0 HERBERT
MACALLIST
ER

1/28/2019 10614 Building 127
FALLING

7 MAPLE
HILL

800 102 12,000 JOSE
SOLANO

1/25/2019 10611 Building 341
GREENTRE
E DRIVE

FOREST
WOODS

0 496 15,600 BEVERLY
RAMSEY

1/25/2019 10610 Building 4197
NORTH
SHANNON

0 0 0 Jonathan
Locklear

1/25/2019 10607 Zoning 3328
PITTMAN
GROVE CH
RD

0 0 0 ASHELYNN
PRIEST

1/24/2019 10602 Building 2448
BALFOUR
ROAD

11 LILLY
HUGGINS

0 720 8,000 ANGELA
CARTER

1/24/2019 10599 Zoning 2494 ST
PAULS RD

0 0 0 RAEFORD
OIL

1/23/2019 10595 Building 187
COURTLAN
D DRIVE

388 WEDGEFIE
LD

2,441 762 137,000 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION CO.,
INC.

storage/shed

storage/shed

New

Singlewide

storage/shed

Deck

Singlewide

Other

Garage

Fence

New
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1/23/2019 10594 Building 190
COURTLAN
D DRIVE

387 WEDGEFIE
LD

2,377 629 138,000 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION CO.,
INC.

1/23/2019 10593 Zoning 303
WESTON
WOODS ST

348 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 CAVINESS
& CATES

1/23/2019 10592 Zoning 127
LEDFORD
AVE

307 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 CAVINESS
& CATES

1/23/2019 10591 Zoning 326
WESTON
WOODS ST

306 WEDGEFIL
ED

0 0 0 CAVINESS
& CATES

1/23/2019 10590 Building 166
COURTLAN
D DRIVE

384 WEDGEFIE
LD

2,377 497 137,900 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION CO.,
INC.

1/23/2019 10589 Zoning 385
WALTON
HEATH DR

152 TURNBERR
Y

0 0 0 CAVINESS
& CATES

1/23/2019 10588 Zoning 385
WALTON
HEATH DR

152 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 LMS &
SONS

1/23/2019 10587 Building 154
COURTLAN
D DRIVE

383 WEDGEFIE
LD

2,433 667 136,000 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION CO.,
INC.

1/23/2019 10586 Building 130
COURTLAN
D DRIVE

381 WEDGEFIE
LD

2,441 762 137,000 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION CO.,
INC.

1/23/2019 10585 Building 114
COURTLAN
D DRIVE

380 WEDGEFIE
LD

2,377 629 137,865 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION CO.,
INC.

New

Fence

Fence

New

New

New

Fence

New

New

New
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1/23/2019 10584 Building 216
CHATFIELD
DRIVE

25 THE
COMMONS
@
BRIDGEPO
RT

2,270 679 130,000 BRIDGEPO
RT HOMES,
LLC

1/23/2019 10583 Zoning 216
CHATFIELD
DR

25 THE
COMMONS
@
BRIDGEPO
RT

0 0 0 BRIDGEPO
RT HOMES,
LLC

1/23/2019 10582 Zoning 187
COURTLAN
D DR

388 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION

1/23/2019 10581 Zoning 190
COURTLAN
D DR

387 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION

1/23/2019 10580 Zoning 166
COURTLAN
D DR

384 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION

1/23/2019 10579 Zoning 154
COURTLAN
D DR

383 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION

1/23/2019 10578 Zoning 130
COURTLAN
D DR

381 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION

1/23/2019 10577 Zoning 114
COURTLAN
D DR

380 WEDGEFIE
LD

0 0 0 KIDD
CONSTRUC
TION

1/22/2019 10576 Building 127
FALLING

7 MAPLE
HILL

1,403 102 12,000 JOSE
SOLANO

1/18/2019 10567 Zoning 108 PINEY
BAY LANE

PINEY BAY
MFG HOME
PARK

0 0 0 RODNEY
DENT

1/18/2019 10564 Zoning 2448
BALFOUR

11 LILLY
HUGGINS

0 0 0 ANGELA
CARTER

1/18/2019 10563 Building 887 COPE
ROAD

0 0 0 JAMES L.
LOCKLEAR

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

Singlewide

Addition

Doublewide
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1/18/2019 10562 Zoning 887 COPE
RD

0 0 0 JAMES L
LOCKLEAR

1/17/2019 10561 Building 8975
ROCKFISH
ROAD

0 0 0 ERIN
LAMONICA

1/16/2019 10557 Building 292
PENDLETO
N STREET

269 MIDLANDS
@BEDFOR
D

2,000 639 140,921 H & H
CONSTRUC
TORS OF
FAYETTEVI
LLE, LLC

1/16/2019 10556 Building 346
BRIDGEHA
VEN DRIVE

223 TURNBERR
Y

3,001 1,052 156,217 H & H
CONSTRUC
TORS OF
FAYETTEVI
LLE, LLC

1/16/2019 10555 Storage
Permit Only

1006 MT
ZION RD
MAXTON
NC 28364

0 0 0 JAMES
CUMMINGS

1/16/2019 10554 Building 360
BRIDGEHA
VEN DRIVE

222 TURNBERR
Y

2,452 617 131,889 H & H
CONSTRUC
TORS OF
FAYETTEVI
LLE, LLC

1/16/2019 10553 Building 248
GRANTHA
M DRIVE

194 TURNBERR
Y

3,437 893 171,781 H & H
CONSTRUC
TORS OF
FAYETTEVI
LLE, LLC

1/16/2019 10551 Building 211
STREAMFA
LL COURT

24 CLUB
POND
ESTATES

0 0 0 QUINTON
THOMAS

1/16/2019 10550 Building 622
GATLIN

0 0 0 CHRISTINA
LOVE

1/16/2019 10549 Zoning 211
STREAMFA
LL COURT

24 CLUB
POND
ESTATES

0 0 0 QUINTON
THOMAS

Doublewide

Doublewide

New

New

Singlewide

New

New

New

Singlewide

Other
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1/16/2019 10548 Zoning 114
Broadridge

94 Ridgeview 0 0 0 ADAM
DONNELLY

1/15/2019 10542 Zoning 622
GATLIN

0 0 0 CHRISTINA
LOVE

1/14/2019 10538 Zoning 410
HEYBUD

95 GREEN
PINES MHP

0 0 0 JEANNE
DANIEL

1/11/2019 10532 Building 2598
FULFORD
MCMILLAN
ROAD

0 6,000 100,220 JOHNSON
MURPHY
CONSTRUC
TION, LLC

1/10/2019 10529 Building 3426
ASHEMONT
ROAD

0 0 15,000 ANTHONY
W.
MCNEILL

1/9/2019 10526 Building 163
SCALEY

CHURCHHI
LL

0 0 4,800 TOM
BENNETT

1/8/2019 10520 Building 5476
NORTH
SHANNON

0 0 0 BILLIE
JEAN
BULLARD

1/8/2019 10519 Zoning 5476
NORTH
SHANNON

0 0 0 BILLIE
JEAN
BULLARD

1/8/2019 10517 Building 212 SOUTH
HIGHLAND
ROAD

8 HODGIN 0 0 0 CORA
FURR

1/4/2019 10501 Building 128
LINDA'S

0 0 10,000 DAVID M.
SEAMAN

1/4/2019 10500 Electrical 4849
LAURINBU
RG ROAD

0 0 0 MICHAEL
E. ROGERS

1/4/2019 10499 Building 241
GLADSTON
E STREET

119 HIGHLAND
S@BEDFOR
D

2,927 1,512 190,255 GML
DEVELOPM
ENT, INC.

1/4/2019 10497 Building 211 BUGLE
CALL

PARKER'S
GROVE

0 0 180,000 KENNETH
HAMM

storage/shed

Singlewide

Singlewide

Commercial (new)

Renovations

Renovations

Singlewide

New

Singlewide

Finish Bonus Room

Renovations

New

Renovations
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1/4/2019 10494 Building 258
BRIDGES
GROVE
CHRUCH

0 0 0 DEMETRIA
LOCKLEAR

1/3/2019 10490 Electrical 199
COLLINWO
OD DRIVE

MAPLES@
WESTGATE

0 0 0 DARIN
MANELY

1/3/2019 10489 Building 9391
ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 2,400 35,000 WILLIAM
R. HALL

1/3/2019 10488 Zoning 9391
ABERDEEN
RD

0 0 0 WILLIAM
HALL

1/2/2019 10481 Zoning 8536
CALLOWAY
RD

0 0 0 LEROY
MARTIN

Singlewide

Finish Bonus Room

storage/shed

storage/shed

storage/shed

Total Records: 70 2/1/2019
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